

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

SUIT NO. 827 OF 1978

Shri Mahila Griha Udyog Lijjat Papad
& Anr. ...Plaintiffs.

V/s.

Pushpa Berry & Ors. ...Defendants.

Mr. T.G. Vora i/by Mr.Bharat Joshi for the plaintiffs.

Mr. J. B. Patel for defendant Nos. 1 to 5.

CORAM : ANOOP V. MOHTA, J.

DATED : 16th June, 2007

P.C.

1. The plaintiffs have filed two affidavits of evidence of two witnesses. Stand over after four weeks for appointment of the Commissioner.

[ANOOP V. MOHTA, J.]