

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

SUIT NO.827 OF 1978.

Shri Mahila Griha Udyog Lijjat Papad. ..Plaintiff.

vs.

Pushpa Berry & Ors. ..Defendants.

....

Mr.Mehul Shah, i/b. Bharat Joshi, for the Plaintiffs.  
Ms.Priti B. Sosa, i/b. Mr.J.B. Patel, for the  
Defendant Nos.1 to 5.

....

CORAM: S.J.KATHAWALLA, J.

DATE : 17TH JANUARY 2009.

P.C.:

. The defendants to file affidavit of evidence  
alongwith compilation of documents within a period of  
one week from today on or before 27th January 2009. The  
defendants shall produce her witness for  
cross-examination by the plaintiffs' Advocate on 7th  
February 2009.

2. Time is extended by eight weeks to inform the  
Commissioner.

[S.J.KATHAWALLA, J.]