

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION.

jmi

SUIT NO.827 OF 1978.  
Shri Mahila Grih Udyog Lijjat Papad & Anr. ..Plaintiffs.  
vs.  
Pushpa Berry & Ors. ..Defendants.

....

Mr.Bharat Joshi, for Plaintiffs.  
Mr.J.B.Patel, for Defendant Nos.1 to 5.

....

CORAM: S.J.KATHAWALLA, J.  
DATE : 15TH APRIL, 2009.

P.C.:

. The learned Advocate for the defendant nos. 1 to 5 states that his witness will be made available for cross-examination on 4th, 5th and 6th May 2009.

2. Place the suit for directions on 7th May 2009.

[S.J.KATHAWALLA, J.]