

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

**SUIT NO.827 OF 1978
ALONG WITH
NOTICES OF MOTION NO.814 OF 2014
NOTICE OF MOTION NO.816 OF 2014**

Mahila G.U.L. Papad and Co. & Anr.)....Plaintiffs

V/s.

Pushpa Berry and Ors.)....Defendants

None present.

**CORAM : K.R.SHRIRAM,J
DATE : 14.7.2017**

P.C.:-

1 None for plaintiffs. Suit dismissed along with Notices of Motion.

(K.R.SHRIRAM,J)