

**Before : Ms. R. C. Kale**  
Master & Asstt. Prothonotary (Judl.)

**Date : 17<sup>th</sup> July, 2019**

**CALLED FOR DIRECTION :-**

- 1) S/827/1978 ) None Present for Plaintiff and  
TRADEMARK ) Defendant.  
)  
) P.C.: Nobody is present today for  
)  
) plaintiff and defendant, matter is  
) adjourned for tomorrow.

**17/07/2019**

**Master & Assistant Prothonotary (Judl.)**