

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

SUIT NO.827 OF 1978

Mahila G.U.L. Papad and Co. ...Plaintiff
vs.
Pushpa Berry and Ors. ...Defendants

Mr. Irvin D'Souza i/b. S.B. Deshmukh, for the Plaintiff
None for the Defendants

CORAM : N. J. JAMADAR, J.
DATE : JANUARY 27, 2021

P.C.:

. Office to verify and list the matter before appropriate Bench.

(N. J. JAMADAR, J.)