

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

SUITS NO. 827 OF 1978

Mahila G.u.l.papad And Co.PLAINTIFF

V/S

Pushpa Berry And Ors.DEFENDANT

Mr. Amit Jamsandekar for the Plaintiff.

(To be listed on supplementary board)

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE MANISH PITALE J

DATE : 10th March, 2025

P.C. :

S. O. to 19/03/2025 (for directions).

(ASSOCIATE)